

JUN 2018



महाराष्ट्रः MAHARASHTRA

O 2017 O

Memorandum of Understanding

This MoU is signed between

Gandhi Research Foundation, Jalgaon

and

Mahatma Gandhi Studies Center, Radhabai Kale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Ahmednagar

The terms and conditions will be as below-

- 1. Promotion of Gandhian thoughts.
- The programmes will be organized by the Foundation and Mahatma Gandhi Studies
   Center of Radhabai Kale Mahila Mahavidyalaya.
- Various activities such as lectures, seminars, discussions and workshops will be organised.
- 4. On 2<sup>nd</sup> October (Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary) a special activity will be organized.

्र अ दुर्ग्ताच। प्रकार	
दरत नांदणी करणार आहेत का? होय/नाही	
नादणी होणार असल्यास दुरसम विदेशक का <b>र्यालयाचे नार्य</b> ः	
मिळकतीचे वर्णन	
मोबदला रक्कम रह	- /-
मुद्रांक विकत घेणाऱ्याचे नाम २१५ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८ १८	0 12/141
द्सन्या पक्षकाराचे नाय	
हरते असल्यास त्याचे नाव व पत्ता अभिने प्राप्त	
मुद्रांक शुल्क रक्कम क.	
मुद्रांक शुरुक रक्कम रूने	
मृदाक विकत पंजान्याची सही	
ार्व ना.पांडुळे माक्तरवार्ड, नगर ९४२२२३७९७०/९४२३१६५० <b>९</b>	
परवाना क. १४/१९९६	
ह्या अध्यक्षित स्टोर्क स्टेटी वस्ता त्याच कारणावाची भगन २०००	3.3
णहें त्यान वावरणे वधनकारक आहे	14

- 5. The special efforts will be made for imbibing Gandhian principles.
- 6. An examination will be conducted on the literature provided by the foundation.
- 7. The certificates will be given to the successful students.
- 8. The social activities will be organized in association with Department of History and the foundation.
- This MoU shall be valid from the effective date till the further renewal mutually agreed and confirmed by the both organizations. Date: 17/06/2018

Place: Ahmednagar

HEAD

Department of History

Radhabai Kale Mahila Mahavidyalay

Mahila Meranda Meranda

PRINCIPAL
Radhabai Kale Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Ahmednagar

Plora



Am challe of

JAIN IRRIGATION SYSTEMS LTD

Jain Agri Park, Jain Hills, P.O. Box: 72

JALGAON - 425991, India

2: (0257)260011/22

Fax: (0257)261111/33